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2013 Catoctin 50K - Overall results, ordered by time
NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race

place name age time factor age grade adj time
1 Sage Norton 33 5:49:11 0.9933 53.08 5:46:51
2 Erik Hinrichsen 24 5:49:31 1.0000 48.46 5:49:31
3 Chad Ahalt 34 6:23:16 1.0000 44.19 6:23:16
4 Angela Russell 37 6:38:25 0.9732 47.49 6:27:45
5 David Welch 44 6:49:18 0.9439 43.84 6:26:21
6 Elaine Griesbach 42 7:08:22 0.9292 46.26 6:38:03
7 Bill Susa 50 7:15:25 0.8957 43.43 6:30:01
8 Angie Burnette 42 7:19:58 0.9292 45.04 6:48:49
9 Lisa Johnston 48 7:38:56 0.8638 46.44 6:36:26
10 Stephan Dobson 52 8:05:09 0.8797 39.68 7:06:48
11 Rupert Bullard 49 8:32:13 0.9038 36.58 7:42:57
12 Brenda Jacobs 47 8:35:55 0.8747 40.80 7:31:17
13 John Godinet 56 8:36:33 0.8476 38.68 7:17:50
14 Pamela  Geernaert 45 8:39:15 0.8965 39.55 7:45:32
15 Janadel Harris 33 8:39:15 0.9933 35.70 8:35:48
16 Larry Key 66 8:42:07 0.7674 42.27 6:40:41

2013 Catoctin 50K - Overall results, ordered by age grade
NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race

place name age time factor age grade adj time
1 Sage Norton 33 5:49:11 0.9933 53.08 5:46:51
2 Erik Hinrichsen 24 5:49:31 1.0000 48.46 5:49:31
3 Angela Russell 37 6:38:25 0.9732 47.49 6:27:45
4 Lisa Johnston 48 7:38:56 0.8638 46.44 6:36:26
5 Elaine Griesbach 42 7:08:22 0.9292 46.26 6:38:03
6 Angie Burnette 42 7:19:58 0.9292 45.04 6:48:49
7 Chad Ahalt 34 6:23:16 1.0000 44.19 6:23:16
8 David Welch 44 6:49:18 0.9439 43.84 6:26:21
9 Bill Susa 50 7:15:25 0.8957 43.43 6:30:01
10 Larry Key 66 8:42:07 0.7674 42.27 6:40:41
11 Brenda Jacobs 47 8:35:55 0.8747 40.80 7:31:17
12 Stephan Dobson 52 8:05:09 0.8797 39.68 7:06:48
13 Pamela  Geernaert 45 8:39:15 0.8965 39.55 7:45:32
14 John Godinet 56 8:36:33 0.8476 38.68 7:17:50
15 Rupert Bullard 49 8:32:13 0.9038 36.58 7:42:57
16 Janadel Harris 33 8:39:15 0.9933 35.70 8:35:48

2013 Catoctin 50K - Women's results, ordered by time
NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race

place name age time factor age grade adj time
1 Sage Norton 33 5:49:11 0.9933 53.08 5:46:51
2 Angela Russell 37 6:38:25 0.9732 47.49 6:27:45
3 Elaine Griesbach 42 7:08:22 0.9292 46.26 6:38:03
4 Angie Burnette 42 7:19:58 0.9292 45.04 6:48:49
5 Lisa Johnston 48 7:38:56 0.8638 46.44 6:36:26
6 Brenda Jacobs 47 8:35:55 0.8747 40.80 7:31:17
7 Pamela  Geernaert 45 8:39:15 0.8965 39.55 7:45:32
8 Janadel Harris 33 8:39:15 0.9933 35.70 8:35:48

2013 Catoctin 50K - Women's results, ordered by age grade
NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race
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place name age time factor age grade adj time
1 Sage Norton 33 5:49:11 0.9933 53.08 5:46:51
2 Angela Russell 37 6:38:25 0.9732 47.49 6:27:45
3 Lisa Johnston 48 7:38:56 0.8638 46.44 6:36:26
4 Elaine Griesbach 42 7:08:22 0.9292 46.26 6:38:03
5 Angie Burnette 42 7:19:58 0.9292 45.04 6:48:49
6 Brenda Jacobs 47 8:35:55 0.8747 40.80 7:31:17
7 Pamela  Geernaert 45 8:39:15 0.8965 39.55 7:45:32
8 Janadel Harris 33 8:39:15 0.9933 35.70 8:35:48

2013 Catoctin 50K - Men's results, ordered by time
NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race

place name age time factor age grade adj time
1 Erik Hinrichsen 24 5:49:31 1.0000 48.46 5:49:31
2 Chad Ahalt 34 6:23:16 1.0000 44.19 6:23:16
3 David Welch 44 6:49:18 0.9439 43.84 6:26:21
4 Bill Susa 50 7:15:25 0.8957 43.43 6:30:01
5 Stephan Dobson 52 8:05:09 0.8797 39.68 7:06:48
6 Rupert Bullard 49 8:32:13 0.9038 36.58 7:42:57
7 John Godinet 56 8:36:33 0.8476 38.68 7:17:50
8 Larry Key 66 8:42:07 0.7674 42.27 6:40:41

2013 Catoctin 50K - Men's results, ordered by age grade
NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race

place name age time factor age grade adj time
1 Erik Hinrichsen 24 5:49:31 1.0000 48.46 5:49:31
2 Chad Ahalt 34 6:23:16 1.0000 44.19 6:23:16
3 David Welch 44 6:49:18 0.9439 43.84 6:26:21
4 Bill Susa 50 7:15:25 0.8957 43.43 6:30:01
5 Larry Key 66 8:42:07 0.7674 42.27 6:40:41
6 Stephan Dobson 52 8:05:09 0.8797 39.68 7:06:48
7 John Godinet 56 8:36:33 0.8476 38.68 7:17:50
8 Rupert Bullard 49 8:32:13 0.9038 36.58 7:42:57
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